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Vertex Series, UPS/Inverter

Vertex Series, UPS/Inverter

New Arrival Bolt Series, UPS/Inverter

New Arrival Bolt Series, UPS/Inverter

New Arrival Bolt Series, UPS/Inverter

New Arrival Bolt Series, UPS/Inverter

HVS-1214SCC 1KVA

HVS-2414SCC 2KVA

HBS-3216SCC 3KVA

HBS-5617SCC 5.6 KW

HBS-6017SCC 6.0 KW

HBS-8017SCC 8 KW

 47,900 

 64,300 

 125,600 

 208,500 

 261,200 

 416,900 

S. No. Product Description  Category  Price 

 15,967 

 21,433 

 41,867 

 69,500 

 87,067 

 138,967 

3 Months

 7,983 

 10,717 

 20,933 

 34,750 

 43,533 

 69,483 

6 Months

 3,992 

 5,358 

 10,467 

 17,375 

 21,767 

 34,742 

12 Months

 2,661 

 3,572 

 6,978 

 11,583 

 14,511 

 23,161 

18 Months

 2,533 

 3,400 

 6,641 

 11,024 

 13,810 

 22,042 

24 Months

 2,139 

 2,871 

 5,608 

 9,310 

 11,663 

 18,615 

30 Months

 1,879 

 2,523 

 4,928 

 8,180 

 10,248 

 16,356 

36 Months

0% Mark-up For


